
         NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY 
               TIRUCHIRAPPALLI – 620 015 
       ESTATE MAINTENANCE DEPARTMENT 

                                       www.nitt.edu      Phone no.0431-2503835 

 
NOTICE INVITING TENDERS NO: NITT/EM/EO/AE(E)/Enq.No.14/2011-2012. 

 

TENDER NOTIFICATION 
 

Ref: NITT/EM/EO/AE(E)/Enq.No.14/2011-2012.                                                                         Date.29.06.2011 
      
               The Estate officer, Estate Maintenance Department , NIT,Trichy- 620 015 invites on behalf of The 

Director, NIT,Trichy-620 015 sealed item rate tenders from the approved Supplier, Trichy.  

              The tender will be opened by the Registrar on the date in his chamber. Tender opening time at 

3.30 p.m on.08.07.2011. 

Details 
 

Enq 
No. 

Name of works Estimate 
cost Rs. 

Earnest 
Money 

Rs 

Last date for 
Issue of tender 

schedule 

Last date for 
submission of  

the tenders 

Tender 
cost 

15. Providing of 5KVA Inverter to Director 

Bungalow.   
1,65,000/- 1650/-  

08.07.11 
 

08.07.2011 
12.00pm 

 
216/- 

 

   
               The tender should accompany, earnest money and tender cost a sum of rupees as 

detailed above through a demand draft payable at State Bank of India, NITT Branch in 

favor of Director, National Institute of Technology, Trichy – 15. This earnest money will be refunded 

to the unsuccessful.  

                The earnest money will be retained in the case of the successful renderer and will not carry any 

interest. It will be dealt with as provided in the conditions attached to the tender. 

              The tender details and schedule of tender can be down loaded by our institute web site. 

                 

 
 
 

Estate officer 
 
 
 
 
 

http://www.nitt.edu/


 

SCHEDULE OF QUANTITIES 
State Tamilnadu. 

         Branch Electrical. 

         

Name of Work : 

Providing of 5KVA Invertor to 

Director Bungalow. 

     

S.No. 

DESCRIPTION 

OF ITEM  

    

QTY RATE UNIT AMOUNT 

 

SH   1   NITT 

Items 

        1.1 Supply and Erection of Invertor. 

       
           

1.1.1 

Supply and Erection of 5 KVA, 96 V on line 

Invertor with accessories.     1 No 

 

No. 

 
           
           1.2 Supply and Erection of Invertor Battery. 

       
           

1.2.1 

Supply and Erection of Invertor Battery( 150AH 

Exide,8 Nos Tubeless battery)  1 No 

 

No. 

 

 

- 4 years 

warranty. 

        

           

   

Total 
      

 

           
           
        

Estate officer.  Estate maintenance department. 

  
           
            

 
 
 


